
POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 BACECCI SAMUELE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''1
2 FUMI GIOVANNI 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''4
3 BARAFANI MATTEO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 7''5
3 GORI LEONARDO 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''5
5 MAGHINI FILIPPO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''7
6 PERELLA MATTEO 2003 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 7''8
7 DOTTORI MATTIA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''9
8 VASELLI FRANCESCO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''1
9 POGGIANI FRANCESCO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 8''2
9 CALZONI ALESSANDRO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 8''2
9 CORNICCHIA LORENZO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''2
12 LAVAGNA MATTEO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''4
13 MACCHIARINI FILIPPO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''5
14 GIANNINI GIANMARCO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''6
15 BARRACO MICHELE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''2
15 SISANI TOMMASO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''2
17 INAB LAHRECH 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''3
18 BROCCOLETTI MATTEO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 9''5
18 MENCONI MATTEO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''5
20 TAFFINI ALESSANDRO 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''6
20 LEVOCI GIOVANNI 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''6
22 BACHIORRI LORENZO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''5
23 MENCONI EDOARDO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''2

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 DEGLI ESPOSTI BIANCA 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 7''3
2 BAULEO LUCE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''6
3 ROSSO BENEDETTA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''0
4 CALZONI GIORGIA 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 8''1
5 PARASECOLO SOFIA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''5
6 NARDONI MIRIAM 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''8
7 CACCAVALLE LEILA 2007 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 14''5

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 ROSSI VITTORIO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 23,7 19,4 20,8 23,7
2 BACECCI SAMUELE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 19.70 19,7 19,1 18,3
3 LE VOCI GIOVANNI 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 16,7 15,1 16,7 14,2

RISULTATI 100 TROFEI X 100 CITTA'
Strozzacapponi - 25/09/2010
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4 PERELA MATTEO 2003 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 15,2 15,2 14 9,3
5 DOTTORI MATTIA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 14,4 14,4 11 11,4
6 SISANI TOMMASO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 13,6 7.5 N 13,6
7 BARAFANI MATTEO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 13 10,2 10,2 13
8 BARROCCO MICHELE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 12,4 9,9 12,4 10,1
9 CALEONI ALESSANDRO 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 11,4 7,4 10,1 11,4

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 CACCAVALLE LEILA 2007 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 4,5 1,2 2.50 4,5

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 GORI LEONARDO 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,85 2,85 2,85 2,62
2 VASELLI FRANCESCO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,73 2,73 2,5 2,62
3 ROSSI VITTORIO 2003 C.S.A.AI.N. 2,5 2,5 1,6 2,2
3 FUMI GIOVANNI 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,5 1,93 1,98 2,5
5 GIANNINI GIAMMAARCO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,4 2,1 1,63 2,4
6 MAGHINI FILIPPO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,37 2,37 1,9 2,2
7 MACCHIARINI FILIPPO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,94 1,45 1,94 1,9
8 BOCCIOLI LORENZO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,93 1,8 1,42 1,93
9 MENCNI EDOARDO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,9 1,9 0,8 1,2
9 LAVAGNA MATTEO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,9 1,9 1,65 1,9
11 MENCONI MATTEO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,8 1,8 1,72 1,5
11 BARRACO MICHELE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,8 1,6 1,8 1,7
13 BROCCOLETTI MATTEO 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,55 1 1,55 1,2
14 CORNACCHIA LORENZO 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,5 1,32 1,5 1,4

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 DEGLI ESPOSTI BIANCA 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 2,4 2,4 2 2,1
2 BAULEO LUCE 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,89 1,8 1,89 1,63
3 CALZONI GIORGIA 2003 C.S.A.I.N. 1,8 1,8 1,68 1,6
3 PARASECOLO SOFIA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,8 1,75 1,8 1,5
5 ROSSO BENEDETTA 2003 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,67 1,67 1,3 1,45
6 NARDONI MIRIAM 2004 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,1 1,1 1 1,1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 PRUDENZI RAFFAELE 2001 AVIS TODI 8''1
2 NWABANNE COLLINS 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''5
3 TOCCI DAVID 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''0
4 FISCHIETTI ANDREA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''2
5 MAIORCE ARTURO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 9''3
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6 FERRAGUZZI MATTEO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''4
7 GIUBERGIA ALESSANDRO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''5
8 CACCAVALLE GABRIELE 2001 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 9''6
9 BERILACQUA ORLANDO 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 9''9
10 POGGIANTI GIOVANNI 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 10''2
11 TAFFINI EDOARDO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''4
12 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 10''5
12 LILLI FRANCESCO 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 10''5
14 SCIARPETTI DAMIANO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 10''6
14 TAFFINI LEONARDO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''6
16 CLAITINI PIETRO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''7
16 PISELLI DANIELE 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''7

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 GUGLIOTTA LAURA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''7
2 ALFONZI ILARIA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''9
3 SCORCINI ERIKA 2002 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 8''6
4 PANICCHI EVA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 9''0
5 D'ALESSANDRO CLAUDIA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 9''1
6 EPIFANO IRENE 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''3
7 DI MONTE ANGELA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 9''6
7 MANNA GIORGIA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 9''6
9 MAGHINI MATILDE 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''7
10 ALLEN SUSSAN 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''9
11 RICCI ARIANNA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''2
12 BERTOLDI FEDERICA 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 10''3
13 PEDUCCI AURORA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''4
14 SARAVALLE DIANA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 11''0

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 ROSSI PIETRO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 46,2 46,2 41,2 44,7
2 TOCCI DAVID 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 20,55 19,4 20,55 15,3
3 ESPOSITO LORENZO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 19,7 N 19,7 17,2
4 BEDINI LUCA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 19 18,1 4,6 19
5 BEVILACQUA ORLANDO 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 17 17 N 15,1
6 CALZONI FEDERICO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 16,1 12,8 16,1 14,9
7 MAIORCA ARTUTO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 15,1 13 11,2 15,1
8 BALDONI LORENZO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 14,6 14,6 13 9,6
9 SCIARPETTI DAMIANO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 12,6 11,7 12,6
10 TAFFINI ANDREA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 11,4 9,4 8,7 11,4
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11 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 11,2 9,1 11,2 9,6
12 CEARINI MATTEO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10,1 10 6,3 10,1
13 FIORFIO MARIO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8,2 7,9 6,6 8,2

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 DI MONTE ANGELA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 17.52 13 17,52 12,6
2 MANNA GIORGIA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 15,8 15,8 15,19 15,7
3 BERTOLDI FEDERICA 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 6,35 6,35 N N

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 DIAKITI MOUSSA 2001 1,08
2 NWABANNE COLLINS 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,08
3 CACCAVALLE GABRIELE 2001 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 96

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 GUGLIOTTA LAURA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,08
2 MARTINETTI ANASTASIA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 0,9
3 SCORCINI ERIKA 2002 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 0,8

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 PRUDENZI RAFFAELE 2001 AVIS TODI 3,9 3,85 3,9 3,85
2 BEDINI LUCA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,57 3,57 3,34 3,19
3 ROSSI PIETRO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 3,5 2,3 3,47 3,5
4 ESPOSITO LORENZO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,24 3,2 3,24 3,09
5 FISCHIETTI ANDREA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,14 3,14 3 2,76
6 FERRAGUZZI MATTEO 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 2,95 2,85 3,82 3,95
7 CALZONI FEDERICO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,85 2,62 2,7 2,85
8 GIUBERGIA ALESSANDRO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,78 2,6 2,37 2,78
9 CEARINI MATTEO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,73 2,73 2,47 2,54
10 FIORFIO MARIO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,63 2,39 2,63 2,55
11 TOMASSINI EDOARDO 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,57 2,57 2,43 2,49
12 PISELLI DANIELE 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,48 2,3 2,48 2,2
13 GUAITINI PIETRO 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,2 2,15 2,2 2,1
14 KARAKASHI ORTION 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,1 2,1 1,8 2,1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 ALFONZI ILARIA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,46 3,4 3,15 3,46
2 EPIFANO IRENE 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,36 3,2 3,36 3,05
3 GUGLIOTTA LAURA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,17 2,88 3,02 3,17
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4 D'ALESSANDRO CLAUDIA 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 3,13 2,87 2,91 3,13
5 PANICHI EVA 2001 C.S.A.I.N. 3,04 2,95 3,97 3,04
6 MARTINETTI ANASTASIA 2001 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,92 2,8 2,55 2,92
7 RICCI ARIANNA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,64 2,15 2,42 2,64
8 PEDUCCI AURORA 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,55 2 2,55 2,3
9 MAGHINI MATILDE 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,52 2,44 2,52 2,52
10 ALLEN SUSAN 2002 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 2,4 2,4 2,4 2,38
11 SERRAVALLE DIANA 2002 C.S.A.I.N. 1,67 1,67 1,1, 1,36

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 NAPOLITANO MASSIMO 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 7''7
2 CANDELLORI DAVIDE 1999 ASAL FOLIGNO 7''8
3 NWABANNE HENRY 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7''9
3 BISCARINI LUCA 1999 ASAL FOLIGNO 7''9
5 CECCARELLI CRISTIANO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''0
5 MAZZANTI LORENZO 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 8''0
7 SCORCINI EDOARDO 1999 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 8''1
8 PIETRELLA MATTEO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''2
8 CERQUAGLIA JACOPO 2000 AVIS TODI 8''2
10 MONINI STEFANO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''3
11 ANGELINI PIETRO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''5
11 TAFFINI ANDREA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''5
13 MILLETTI TOMMASO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''6
14 CATERINI ANDREA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''7
15 GIUBONI TOMMASO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''9
15 GRANIERI TOMMASO 2000 AVIS TODI 8''9
15 DE COSMO FRANCESCO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''9
15 MECARELLI VINCENZO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''9
19 MENCONI DANTE 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''0
19 PICCHIOO' LORENZO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''0
21 SERRAVALLE MATTEO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''5
22 BARRACO GIUSEPPE 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 12''1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 7''9
1 SERRAU MATILDE 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 7''9
3 GUGLIOTTA DEBORA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''0
4 LARA LANTONE LETIZIA 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 8''2
4 GIORGI GIULIA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 8''2
4 MAZZOLA MARTINA 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 8''2
7 ARCELLI FEDERICA 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''4
8 POTTINI CAMILLA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''7
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8 LE VICI MARTA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''7
8 BRUNI CLAUDIA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 8''7
11 GORETTI LISA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''0

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 ALGERINI PIETRO 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 33,6 33,6 29,1 31,4
1 CANDELLORI DAVIDE 1999 ASAL FOLIGNO 33,6 33,6 29,9 29,4
3 NAPOLITANO MASSIMO 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 30,2 22,8 27,2 30,2
4 SERRAVALLE MATTEO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 28,5 28,5 25,5 26
5 MENCONI DANTE 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 28,4 2,8 16,9 18,3
6 TAFFINI ANDREA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 27 17,8 27 22,3
7 GRANIERI TOMMASO 2000 AVIS TODI 25,5 25,5 20,7 23,9
8 CEROVAGLIA JACOPO 2000 AVIS TODI 25,1 25,1 21,3 24,9
9 PICCHIO' LORENZO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 24 17,3 22,3 24
10 MAZZANTI LORENZO 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 19,5 17,9 19,5 18,5
11 DECOSMO FRANCESCO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 15,4 15,4 15,4 14
12 MECCARELLI VINCENZO 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 15,2 15,2 14,7 12,6
13 BARRACO GIUSEPPE 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 14 14 13,7 12,7

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 VISCA CAROLINA 2000 FIAMME GIALLE SIMONI 43,28 43,28 39,89 41,1
2 GUGLIOTTA DEBORA 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 31,22 28,25 22,95 31,22
3 BRUNI CLAUDIA 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 25,7 25,7 22,27 24,4
4 GIORGI GIULIA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 25,2 23,8 24 25,2
5 MAZZOLA MARTINA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 22,77 20,2 22,77 21,3
6 CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 18,6 N 17,5 18,6
7 LE VOCI MARTA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 12,08 12,08 11,18 11,35
8 LARA LANTONE LETIZIA 2000 C.S.A.I.N. 15,15 10,1 15,15 N

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 NWABANNE HENRY 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,27
2 BISCARINI LUCA 1999 ASAL FOLIGNO 1,21
3 MILLETTI TOMMASO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,17
4 SCORCINI EDOARDO 1999 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 1,17
5 CECCARELLI CRISTIANO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,17
6 CATTERINI ANDREA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,08
7 PIETRELLA MATTEO 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 VISCA CAROLINA 2000 FIAMME GIALLE SIMONI 1,08
1 SERRAU MATILDE 1999 C.S.A.I.N. 1,08
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3 ARCELLI FEDERICA 1999 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,05
4 GORETTI LISA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1
5 VENDITTO GIADA 2000 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 0,9

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 PONZI CARLO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''6
1 BONIFAZI ALESSIO 1997 AVIS NARNI 8''6
1 PASAHOL JERNIE 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''6
4 MENCONI VITTORIO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9'6
5 BENTOLDI GIULIO 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 9''2
6 FRANICEVIC EDOARDO 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 9''0
6 HERNEL FEDERICO 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 9''0
8 TOSETTI MATTEO 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 10''1
9 ROSSO MICHELE 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 10''7
10 ROTINI GIULIO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 11''0

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 PERICOLI AGNESE 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 8''9
2 TOMBA CECILIA 1998 AVIS TODI 9''0
2 FORTUNATI LORENZA 1998 AVIS TODI 9''0
4 NWABANNE PRINCESS 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''2
4 NAPOLITANO VALENTINA 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 9''2
6 PASSERINI ARIANNA 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 9''4
6 VADALA' ALESSIA 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''4
8 SCAPPINI ELETTRA 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 9''6
9 DI BITONTO LUCIA 1998 AVIS TODI 10''9
9 SCALABRINI CHIARA 1998 AVIS TODI 10''9

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 BONUCCI RUGGERO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 11,36 11,34 11,36 11,34
2 BERTOLDI ALESSANDRO 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 8,6 8,51 8,6 8,31
3 ROSSO MICHELE 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7,98 7,34 6,83 7,98
4 GALLETTI LORENZO 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7,95 6,67 7,95 7,83
5 ROTINI GIULIO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 6,31 6,31 5,77 5,67

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA
1 MOUHIB LEILA 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7,48 1,2 7,43 7,48
2 PASSERINI ARIANNA 1998 C.S.A.I.N 7,3 7,3 6,65 6,32
3 NWABANNE PRINCESS 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 7,03 6,97 7,03 6,95
4 SCALABRINI CHIARA 1998 AVIS NARNI 6,59 6,25 6,59 6,48
5 SCAPPINI ELETTRA 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 5,95 5,72 5,95 5,87
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POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 BONUCCI RUGGERO 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,5
2 BONIFAZI ALESSIO 1997 AVIS TODI 1,48
3 PONZI CARLO 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 1,28
4 GALLETTI LORENZO 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,25
4 MENCONI VITTORIO 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,25
6 PASAHOL JEKNIE 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 1,2
6 EDOARDO FRANICEVIC 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 1,2
8 HERNEL FEDERICO 1998 C.S.A.I.N. 1,1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 TOMBA CECILIA 1998 AVIS TODI 1,31
2 NAPOLITANO VALENTINA 1998 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,28
3 MOUHIB LEILA 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,2
4 FORTUNATI LORENZA 1998 AVIS TODI 1,15
4 VADALA' ALESSIA 1997 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 1,15
6 DI BITONTO LUCIA 1998 AVIS TODI 1,1
6 PERICOLI AGNESE 1997 C.S.A.I.N. 1,1

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 FORTUNATI FEDERICO 1995 AVIS TODI 9''8
2 MARIANO SIMONE 1995 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 9''9
3 FRANGIPANI JACOPO 1996 AVIS TODI 10''1
4 BAJADDI SALEK 1996 AVIS TODI 11''2

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 SCHIAVONI MONICA 1996 AVIS NARNI 11''00
2 GIOE' VIRGINIA 1996 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 11'1
3 COSTANTINI SILVIA 1996 AT. DI MARCO SPORT 11''3
4 CARLETTI SOFIA 1996 AVIS TODI 11''5
5 CHIERUZZI ELEONORA 1995 AT. DI MARCO SPORT 11''8

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA
1 MARIANO SIMONE 1995 PRO LOCO CAPANNE 5,44 4,93 4,7 5,18 5,44
2 ZARBA VINCENZO 1995 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 5,32 N N 5,32 N
3 FRANGIPANI JACOPO 1996 AVIS TODI 5 4,92 4,84 5 N
4 FORTUNATI FEDERICO 1995 AVIS TODI 4,68 N N N 4,68
5 BAJADDI SALEK 1996 AVIS TODI 3,88 3,67 3,12 3,57 3,88

CADETTI - LUNGO

RAGAZZI - ALTO

RAGAZZE - ALTO

CADETTI - MT. 80

CADETTE - MT. 80



POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA
1 SCHIAVONI MONICA 1996 AVIS NARNI 4,05 4,05 3,9 3,77 3,91
2 CHIERUZZI ELEONORA 1995 AT. DI MARCO SPORT 3,92 3,64 3,7 3,92 3,8
3 CARLETTI SOFIA 1996 AVIS TODI 3,9 3,54 3,69 3,9 3,7
4 GIOE' VIRGINIA 1996 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 3,66 3,63 3,6 3,55 3,66
5 COSTANTINI SILVIA 1996 AT. DI MARCO SPORT 2,49 2,49 N N N

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE
1 BIETTA DANIELE 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 12''2
2 SGORBATI MATTEO 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 12''8

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA
1 SERVADIO SIMONE 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 10,18 9,69 9,7 10,18 9,87 N 9,62
2 BIETTA DANIELE 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 9,91 9,38 9,64 8,89 9,91 938 9,46
3 SGORBATI MATTEO 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 9,13 8,78 8,1 8,29 8,35 9,11 9,13
4 TROMBI FRANCESCO 1993 ASAL FOLIGNO 7,04 6,95 7,04 N 6,38 6,59 6,49

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA
1 PIGLIAUTILE LUCREZIA 1994 A.R.C.S. STROZZACAPPONI 6,4 5,37 5,73 6,26 6,4 6,17 6,27

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA
1 MARCHESI GABRIELE 1990 ASAL FOLIGNO 8,49 8 8,49 8,05 8,18 8 8,36

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA
1 MAZOLA VALENTINO 1960 C.S.A.I.N. 7,95 7,43 7,95 7,78 N N N

POS. COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' PRESTAZIONE 1° PROVA 2° PROVA 3° PROVA 4° PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA
1 DEIANA ELYAS 1983 ATHLON BASTIA 6,29 N 6,29 N N 6,11 6,01

ASSOLUTI - PESO 7 KG

MASTER - PESO 6 KG

ASSOLUTI - LUNGO

CADETTE - LUNGO

ALLIEVI - MT. 100

ALLIEVI - PESO 5 KG

ALLIEVE - PESO 4 KG


